
Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 281/94 281/94 562/188

2 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/91 273/92 548/183

3 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 273/88 262/88 535/176

4 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 257/81 270/87 527/168

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 257/85 265/85 522/170

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 257/87 251/82 508/169

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 259/85 268/91 527/176

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 273/88 273/92 546/180

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 270/90 267/90 537/180

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 268/92 261/86 529/178

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 247/82 267/92 514/174

2 87571 Anders Diget Ikast Skytteforening 260/85 249/83 509/168

3 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 250/85 238/84 488/169

4 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 246/84 235/76 481/160

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 231/84 237/83 468/167

2 30593 Jens Ole Mørup Aulum Skytteforening 226/78 231/72 457/150

3 118755 Gunnar Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 215/60 210/76 425/136

4 134106 Lars Nielsen Ikast Skytteforening 218/76 202/67 420/143

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 289/95 285/95 574/190

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 281/94

2 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/91

3 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 273/92

4 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 273/88

5 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 257/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 257/87

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 257/85
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 259/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 273/88

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 270/90

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 268/92

4 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 267/93

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 87571 Anders Diget Ikast Skytteforening 260/85

2 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 250/85

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 247/82

4 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 246/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 134725 Erik Albrecht Schollert Ikast Skytteforening 231/84

2 30593 Jens Ole Mørup Aulum Skytteforening 226/78

3 134106 Lars Nielsen Ikast Skytteforening 218/76

4 118755 Gunnar Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 215/60

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 289/95

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab JUN
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 264/85 272/92 536/177

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 281/93 270/88 551/181

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 279/93 270/89 549/182

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 270/88 273/94 543/182

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 265/83 250/84 515/167

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 267/91 266/88 533/179

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 287/97 280/92 567/189

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 108556 Lars Krog Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 264/85
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 281/93

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 279/93

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 270/88

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 265/83

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 247/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 280/91

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 272/92

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 267/91

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 287/97
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